FEE\$ 0.00   FEE\$ 0.00   TCP\$ 0   SIF\$ 0	nd Accessory Structures)
BLDG ADDRESS 2575 G. ROAD	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDGS/ADDITION 5000
TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945-031-00-138	SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDGS
SUBDIVISION NONE	TOTAL SQ. FT. OF EXISTING & PROPOSED 9412
	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS: Before: After: this Construction NO. OF BUILDINGS ON PARCEL Before: After: this Construction USE OF EXISTING BUILDINGS <u>STORAGE</u> <u>BAR</u> CONSTITUTE Add to the total DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE <u>HOME</u> TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED: Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify) Ill existing & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all cation & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
	MMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF SAME Maximum coverage of lot by structures Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO Parking Req'mt 2

Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued, if applicable, by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this application and the information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, ordinances, laws, regulations or restrictions which apply to the project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal action, which may include but not necessarily be limited to non-use of the building(s).

Applicant Signature John Ausself	Date/	-9-03
Department Approval C. Jaye Jussen	Date	903
Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required: YES	NO	WONO Septic System
Utility Accounting Marhel a	Date // (	9/03

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 9-3-2C Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

7,96 STIN ţ. δ 0 4j0H 2 0 **3**7t 11 J 25 5 9 65 R Q Y 2 21 i 7 г V RIXH **GARAGE** ð ariod \$ \$8005 Hij 0 -2257 1/ 150 B 中 076 02. hot? and 901 anit LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS ANY CHANGE OF SETBACKS MUST BI ACCEPTED (' taye 5 4812 • INES \$ 6` . Q-50 2 20/ 9 CH 270 HD 1 1 Ø c Îţ 13 A Ni 10 10 \*\* 3 22 ١ 1 N N 2 2 ş :, \ ۰۱ • ١ ;

### CLOSE

# COMPLAINT/INSPECTION REPORT CODE ENFORCEMENT-CITY OF GRAND JUNTION

Date: 01/07/03	Call tal	ken by: Faye Gibson	C	Officer: Sommerhause
LOCATION	OF VIOLATI	ON: 2575 G Road		<b>Case Number:</b> 03-10326
Zone RSF-R	Subdivision		Parcel Number	2945-031-00-138
() Junk, Trash,	Cars	() Use/Zoning	() Animal	() Graffiti
() Sign		() Fence	(X) Other	
NATURE OF	COMPLAIN	T: Special investigation		structure to verify that
<b>OWNER:</b>		Burnell, Arline H. 2575 G Road Grand Junction, CO 813	(John) 505-9548 970-256-9	9696
<b>RESIDENT:</b>		Same		
REPORTING	G PARTY:	Bob Blanchard, Director City of Grand Junction, Community Developme		448
NOTES:				
01/07/03	Enforcement Of inspect the abov	Faye Gibson at Comm. D ficer, Nina McNally is ou e residence and verify tha ning clearance for the co	t of town that I make a at the kitchen facility h	an appointment and as been removed before
	Appointment was made with Mr. John Burnell for 01/08/03 at 10:00 a.m.			
01/08/03	10:00 site visit. Contacted Mr. Burnell who invited me into the two dwelling units on his property. The main house has had the stove and refrigerator removed. The secondary unit is a dilapidated log house and is not habitable. The stove in the log house is not in operating condition. Both units now meet the requirements as set forth by Community Development. Faye Gibson advised.			

See photos on page two.

#### CONTINUATION REPORT

#### CASE #03-10326

Burnell, Arline H. MD & John 2575 G Road page 2 of 2

## PHOTO DOCUMENTATION











